Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB
1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

ORDER #005289

The Riviera Country Club

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: July 5,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*DELIVER SUNDAY, JULY 8TH, 2024*

Description
General

PIPE AND DRAPE 10FT X 18FT

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/05/2024 @ 04:50 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $§175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,050.00

$1,050.00
$0.00
$99.75
($0.00)
$1,149.75
($0.00)
$1,149.75

Tof1



